
18 投票所　六つ川台小学校
　　　　　  （車での来場はご遠慮ください）

ゴルフ練習場

六ツ川3丁目

122

48

33

31

46

35

27

80

62

77

110

42
40

22

21
25

39

33

29

57

54

26

25

六ツ川台コミュニティハウス

六ツ川三丁目
第二公園

永田台第二公園

永田台四の橋

永田台三の橋

幼稚園

保育園

こども植物園

病院

六つ川小学校

六ツ川中学校

六つ川台小学校
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